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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 19 Girls, 400m Freestyle 14 years
2015-03-07 - 17:37 Results Finals

Rekord Polski  Open 4:05.77 BARZYCKA Paulina 00114 Gorzow 2005-11-26
Rekord Polski  14 4:16.92 KILIJAŃSKA Donata 00612 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. WISNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:26.16 684

50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:37.91 34.08 250m: 2:45.86 34.31 350m: 3:54.16 34.35
100m: 1:03.83 33.32 200m: 2:11.55 33.64 300m: 3:19.81 33.95 400m: 4:26.16 32.00

2. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 KS Gornik Sosnowiec 4:26.63 680
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:38.20 34.41 250m: 2:45.79 33.72 350m: 3:54.16 34.00

100m: 1:03.79 33.45 200m: 2:12.07 33.87 300m: 3:20.16 34.37 400m: 4:26.63 32.47

3. BOCHENEK Anna 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 4:32.80 635
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:39.10 34.38 250m: 2:48.09 34.64 350m: 3:58.09 35.32

100m: 1:04.72 33.61 200m: 2:13.45 34.35 300m: 3:22.77 34.68 400m: 4:32.80 34.71

4. MUSIOL Natalia 01 UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce 4:35.07 619
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:41.17 35.17 250m: 2:52.13 35.55 350m: 4:02.72 34.80

100m: 1:06.00 34.39 200m: 2:16.58 35.41 300m: 3:27.92 35.79 400m: 4:35.07 32.35

5. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 4:35.15 619
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:39.71 34.64 250m: 2:51.13 35.46 350m: 4:01.40 34.68

100m: 1:05.07 33.95 200m: 2:15.67 35.96 300m: 3:26.72 35.59 400m: 4:35.15 33.75

6. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 4:35.84 614
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.18 34.69 250m: 2:50.07 35.92 350m: 4:02.55 35.87

100m: 1:04.49 33.50 200m: 2:14.15 34.97 300m: 3:26.68 36.61 400m: 4:35.84 33.29

7. KRAUZE Alicja 01 MAL WOPR Malbork 4:37.25 605
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:41.39 35.08 250m: 2:52.19 35.44 350m: 4:03.13 35.37

100m: 1:06.31 34.50 200m: 2:16.75 35.36 300m: 3:27.76 35.57 400m: 4:37.25 34.12

8. COCHOR Izabela 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 4:41.97 575
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:41.96 36.04 250m: 2:55.20 36.90 350m: 4:08.10 35.98

100m: 1:05.92 34.86 200m: 2:18.30 36.34 300m: 3:32.12 36.92 400m: 4:41.97 33.87

9. SUDAK Zuzanna 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:45.11 556
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:42.49 35.61 250m: 2:55.54 36.63 350m: 4:09.08 36.48

100m: 1:06.88 34.50 200m: 2:18.91 36.42 300m: 3:32.60 37.06 400m: 4:45.11 36.03

10. WOLEK Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzysk 4:58.59 484
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:49.93 37.61 250m: 3:06.04 37.90 350m: 4:21.66 37.78

100m: 1:12.32 37.96 200m: 2:28.14 38.21 300m: 3:43.88 37.84 400m: 4:58.59 36.93

Final B
11. SOKOL Zuzanna 01 Integracyjny KS Konstancin 4:42.92 569

50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:42.10 35.77 250m: 2:55.07 36.26 350m: 4:07.81 36.50

100m: 1:06.33 34.81 200m: 2:18.81 36.71 300m: 3:31.31 36.24 400m: 4:42.92 35.11

12. MICHNIEWSKA Anna 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:43.87 563
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:43.60 36.22 250m: 2:56.93 36.89 350m: 4:08.78 35.85

100m: 1:07.38 35.30 200m: 2:20.04 36.44 300m: 3:32.93 36.00 400m: 4:43.87 35.09

13. BATOR Aleksandra SO 01 UKP Unia Oswiecim 4:44.49 560
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.02 36.23 250m: 2:56.66 36.56 350m: 4:09.48 36.48

100m: 1:07.79 35.71 200m: 2:20.10 36.08 300m: 3:33.00 36.34 400m: 4:44.49 35.01

14. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 4:45.82 552
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:44.63 36.67 250m: 2:58.32 36.96 350m: 4:10.97 36.08

100m: 1:07.96 35.57 200m: 2:21.36 36.73 300m: 3:34.89 36.57 400m: 4:45.82 34.85

15. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 4:47.17 544
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:43.98 36.39 250m: 2:57.92 37.15 350m: 4:12.15 36.97

100m: 1:07.59 35.25 200m: 2:20.77 36.79 300m: 3:35.18 37.26 400m: 4:47.17 35.02

16. SOJA Malgorzata 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:48.01 539
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:44.24 36.39 250m: 2:57.60 36.73 350m: 4:11.56 36.63

100m: 1:07.85 35.30 200m: 2:20.87 36.63 300m: 3:34.93 37.33 400m: 4:48.01 36.45
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 19, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Final, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. JUZWICKA Zuzanna 01 MKS TROJKALodz 4:48.10 539
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:43.24 35.97 250m: 2:57.35 37.34 350m: 4:12.07 37.69

100m: 1:07.27 35.35 200m: 2:20.01 36.77 300m: 3:34.38 37.03 400m: 4:48.10 36.03

18. SITO Maria 01 UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce 4:48.61 536
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:44.88 36.71 250m: 2:59.47 37.42 350m: 4:13.40 36.91

100m: 1:08.17 36.11 200m: 2:22.05 37.17 300m: 3:36.49 37.02 400m: 4:48.61 35.21

19. OSINSKA Wiktoria 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 4:49.03 534
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:45.43 36.69 250m: 2:59.81 37.27 350m: 4:13.63 36.94

100m: 1:08.74 36.11 200m: 2:22.54 37.11 300m: 3:36.69 36.88 400m: 4:49.03 35.40

20. CIESLAR Zuzanna 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 4:49.20 533
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:45.20 36.67 250m: 2:59.44 37.28 350m: 4:14.30 37.30

100m: 1:08.53 36.06 200m: 2:22.16 36.96 300m: 3:37.00 37.56 400m: 4:49.20 34.90
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